

# Stockbridge ER 013-4(52)

Sol-0000026

Champlain Construction  
Company, Incorporated

Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue  
Mountain Trucking &  
Excavating

Weaver Excavating,  
Inc

## 203.15 - COMMON EXCAVATION

Unit Price	\$94.50	\$28.00	\$20.00
Total Amount	\$19,372.50	\$5,740.00	\$4,100.00

## 203.28 - EXCAVATION OF SURFACES AND PAVEMENTS

Unit Price	\$37.50	\$145.00	\$30.00
Total Amount	\$637.50	\$2,465.00	\$510.00

## 210.10 - COARSE-MILLING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT

Unit Price	\$50.50	\$80.00	\$25.00
Total Amount	\$2,424.00	\$3,840.00	\$1,200.00

## 301.26 - SUBBASE OF CRUSHED GRAVEL, FINE GRADED-CY

Unit Price	\$57.50	\$75.00	\$45.00
Total Amount	\$1,437.50	\$1,875.00	\$1,125.00

## 402.12 - AGGREGATE SHOULDERS

Unit Price	\$46.00	\$75.00	\$45.00
Total Amount	\$2,070.00	\$3,375.00	\$2,025.00

## 406.25 - MARSHALL BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT

Unit Price	\$288.50	\$300.00	\$300.00
Total Amount	\$10,386.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00

## 613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II

Unit Price	\$60.00	\$90.00	\$50.00
Total Amount	\$2,220.00	\$3,330.00	\$1,850.00

## 621.75 - REMOVE AND RESET GUARDRAIL

Unit Price	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$50.00
Total Amount	\$2,500.00	\$3,750.00	\$2,500.00

## 635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION

Unit Price	\$17,129.47	\$53,000.00	\$9,500.00
Total Amount	\$17,129.47	\$53,000.00	\$9,500.00

## 641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE

Unit Price	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$9,500.00
Total Amount	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$9,500.00

## 646.201 - 4 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT

Unit Price	\$7.00	\$12.00	\$10.00
Total Amount	\$1,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00

## 651.15 - SEED

Unit Price	\$12.50	\$20.00	\$10.00
Total Amount	\$75.00	\$120.00	\$60.00
<b>651.18 - FERTILIZER</b>			
Unit Price	\$6.75	\$10.00	\$10.00
Total Amount	\$337.50	\$500.00	\$500.00
<b>651.20 - AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE</b>			
Unit Price	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00
Total Amount	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$300.00
<b>651.40 - GRUBBING MATERIAL</b>			
Unit Price	\$30.09	\$80.00	\$30.00
Total Amount	\$842.52	\$2,240.00	\$840.00
<b>653.20 - ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I</b>			
Unit Price	\$8.35	\$18.00	\$5.00
Total Amount	\$2,780.55	\$5,994.00	\$1,665.00
<b>Total Bid Amount</b>	<b>\$78,812.54</b>	<b>\$144,829.00</b>	<b>\$48,475.00</b>